
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

17 

15 

33 

38 

22 

35 

44 

57 

86 

28 

40 

97 

3 

94 

183 

5 

75 

Name 

Julius Dinesen 

Benjamin Toft 

Jonathan Weywadt 

Oscar Elkjær 

Christian Scheel 

Mads Scheel 

Mickey Magnussen 

August Therbo 

Valdemar Aggerholm Kasting 

Marcus Skjellerup 

Marcus Krøyer 

Magnus Terkildsen 

Anton Boesgaard Teilmann 

Emil Tanggaard 

Victor Stage Sørensen 

Loui Hoffbeck 

Noah Eg 

Class 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Best Tm 

1:10.156 

1:10.288 

1:10.301 

1:10.462 

1:10.462 

1:10.507 

1:10.683 

1:10.793 

1:10.857 

1:10.938 

1:11.314 

1:11.321 

1:11.566 

1:12.171 

1:12.198 

1:12.715 

1:13.318 

Diff 

0.132 

0.145 

0.306 

0.306 

0.351 

0.527 

0.637 

0.701 

0.782 

1.158 

1.165 

1.410 

2.015 

2.042 

2.559 

3.162 

Best Speed 

68,248 

68,120 

68,107 

67,952 

67,952 

67,908 

67,739 

67,634 

67,573 

67,496 

67,140 

67,133 

66,903 

66,342 

66,318 

65,846 

65,305 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

4 

2 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

1. Cadett Mini  

3. træning(3) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:21:23 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 11:20 


